
Slovak Medical University in Bratislava  -   Faculty of Medicine 

 

Entrance examination results  

 

Date:  22. 06. – 11. 07.  2023 

Study programme: General Medicine  

Study form: full – time study, (joined 1st and 2nd  level) 

 

Applicant´s 

code 

Number of 

points 

16690147 377 

23745258 547 

42734894 564 

43277765 577 

51054236 517 

53068124 614 

73241551 381 

76572708 495 

77706711 507 

78453233 416 

79256701 533 

81280188 567 

83828177 376 

86244633 421 

86265182 467 

88618294 466 

90093698 445 

90117671 375 

95811670 457 

 

 

 


